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307000

50
01
00
0

50
01
00
0

9
1
7

52
474645

4241403938

353433

67

31

2928
272625

23212019

171513

57

58

32

Program raspolaganja
POVRAT
ZAKUP
granica općine
granice katastarskih općina

0 125 25062,5 Metara PK-27
k opija katastarsk og plana

1:5.000M

OPĆINA SVETA NEDELJA

®



1659
1648/4

1647/1

1651
1650

1648/5

754/65

K.O. MARTINSKI

K.O. KUNJ

305000

305000

50
00
00
0

50
00
00
0

9
1
7

52
474645

4241403938

353433

67

31

2928
272625

23212019

171513

57

58

32

Program raspolaganja
POVRAT
ZAKUP
granica općine
granice katastarskih općina

0 125 25062,5 Metara PK-28
k opija katastarsk og plana

1:5.000M

OPĆINA SVETA NEDELJA

®



566

711

723

399/7

476

680/5

506/6

488/3

774

528
576

705/1

724/1

2062/2

698

724/2

280

K.O. CERE

K.O. KUNJ

308000

308000

309000

309000

49
99
00
0

49
99
00
0

9
1
7

52
474645

4241403938

353433

67

31

2928
272625

23212019

171513

57

58

32

Prog ram raspolag anja
POVRAT
ZAKUP
granica općine
granice katastarskih općina

0 125 25062,5 Metara PK-29
k opija katastarsk og plana

1:5.000M

OPĆINA SVETA NEDELJA

®



736

737

684

738/7

683/1

9/2

683/2 683/3

71

680/5

735/4

103

9/1

735/5

81/1
81/2

162/11

774

97/1

10/4

723

K.O. KUNJ

K.O. CERE

308000

308000

309000

309000

49
98
00
0

49
98
00
0

49
99
00
0

49
99
00
0

9
1
7

52
474645

4241403938

353433

67

31

2928
272625

23212019

171513

57

58

32

Prog ram raspolag anja
POVRAT
ZAKUP
granica općine
granice katastarskih općina

0 125 25062,5 Metara PK-30
k opija katastarsk og plana

1:5.000M

OPĆINA SVETA NEDELJA

®



356/50

356/219

387/1

387/2

388/3

K.O. KUNJ

K.O. MARTINSKI

305000

305000

306000

306000

49
98
00
0

49
98
00
0

49
99
00
0

49
99
00
0

9
1
7

52
474645

4241403938

353433

67

31

2928
272625

23212019

171513

57

58

32

Program raspolaganja
POVRAT
ZAKUP
granica općine
granice katastarskih općina

0 125 25062,5 Metara PK-31
k opija katastarsk og plana

1:5.000M

OPĆINA SVETA NEDELJA
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356/70

270/2

356/76

356/74

356/80

256/2

356/75

356/122

356/213

356/126

600

K.O. KUNJ

305000

305000

306000

306000

49
97
00
0

49
97
00
0

49
98
00
0

49
98
00
0

9
1
7

52
474645

4241403938

353433

67

31

2928
272625

23212019

171513

57

58

32

Program  raspolaganja
POVRAT
ZAKUP
granica općine
granice katastarskih općina

0 125 25062,5 Metara PK-32
k opija katastarsk og plana

1:5.000M

OPĆINA SVETA NEDELJA

®


